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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
5.82 5.89 5.84 6.01 100000 100000 99562 99549 7251670 7734976 72.51 77.34
0.37 0.11 1.5 0.47 99416 99398 397350 397495 7152108 7635427 71.94 76.81
0.22 0.14 1.1 0.74 99267 99351 496059 496572 6754758 7237932 68.04 72.85
0.16 0.07 0.83 0.38 99157 99278 495577 496293 6258700 6741359 63.11 67.9
0.41 0.19 2.06 0.97 99074 99239 494858 495955 5763123 6245067 58.16 62.92
0.46 0.17 2.32 0.88 98869 99142 493772 495493 5268264 5749112 53.28 57.98
0.62 0.37 3.1 1.87 98639 99055 492429 494810 4774493 5253619 48.4 53.03
1.23 0.47 6.13 2.34 98332 98869 490155 493766 4282064 4758809 43.54 48.13
1.82 1.27 9.07 6.37 97729 98637 486430 491614 3791909 4265042 38.8 43.23
2.62 1.45 13.04 7.24 96843 98008 481054 488267 3305479 3773428 34.13 38.5
4.69 2.21 23.23 11.02 95579 97299 472343 483810 2824426 3285161 29.55 33.76
8.38 4.46 41.13 22.08 93358 96226 457190 475816 2352083 2801351 25.19 29.11

13.58 6.69 65.85 32.96 89518 94101 432851 462748 1894892 2325535 21.16 24.71
21.35 10.57 101.65 51.59 83623 90999 396862 443255 1462041 1862787 17.48 20.47
30.01 15.77 140.11 76.08 75122 86303 349296 415102 1065180 1419532 14.17 16.44
46.76 29.63 210.24 138.47 64596 79737 289029 371083 715884 1004430 11.08 12.59
73.44 54.99 311.07 242.67 51015 68696 215403 301802 426855 633346 8.36 9.21

127.52 114.65 479.96 443.68 35146 52025 133557 202418 211452 331545 6.01 6.37
223.65 218.68 689.09 680.58 18277 28942 77895 129127 77895 129127 4.26 4.46
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